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Date: 07/01/2020                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time:  2:35 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 06/01/2020 AND 06/30/2020
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 075730 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING INC.              Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 PROGRAMS FOR GRAD CEREMON         2001232 0001 0202727         05/29/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000         748.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $748.00

Check: 075731 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: AG-PRO OHIO, LLC               Vendor#: 001103 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0009 P33639          05/21/20 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015         111.76
                                                                                                        Check total:        $111.76

Check: 075793 Type: B Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: ALEXIS FELDER                  Vendor#: 001403 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC - MIA FELDE  201544         0001                 06/17/20 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                325.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $325.00

Check: 075732 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 1RXQ-6NYF-1WJQ  05/29/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         266.45
 0002 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 1HR1-TM71-YCYF  05/29/20 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          70.88
                                                                                                        Check total:        $337.33

Check: 075794 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 1VMX-VL99-XV1J  06/13/20 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000         107.91
 0002 Sensory Hallway Decal Flo         2001221 0001 1HMQ-HK37-DQD9  05/28/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000         169.99
 0003 24 Prints, 12 pairs kid s         2001221 0002 1HMQ-HK37-DQD9  05/28/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000         155.88
 0004 Wall & Floor sensory Hall         2001221 0003 1HMQ-HK37-DQD9  05/28/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000         149.98
 0005 Shipping & Handling               2001221 0004 1HMQ-HK37-DQD9  05/28/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000           4.49
                                                                                                        Check total:        $588.25

Check: 075842 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 PS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0004 1GGT-TJDY-9R46  06/10/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 006 00 000          71.30
                                                                                                        Check total:         $71.30

Check: 913830 Type: M Date: 06/09/20 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0011 AgriDirect5/11/ 05/11/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         153.13
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 CardinalPow4/28 04/28/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015         185.65
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 ClassicAutomati 05/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015         185.09
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 DollarGen5/18/2 05/18/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015           6.44
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 DollarGen5/23/2 05/23/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015          12.87
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 DrugMart4/29/20 04/29/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015           1.78
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0011 LawsonFlag5/18/ 05/18/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 001         333.76
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 Lowes4/30/2020  04/30/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015         297.98
 0009 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0003 Lowes5/11/2020  05/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 002 00 015          90.28
 0010 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 SamsClub5/11/20 05/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          46.92
 0011 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0018 TSC 5/22/2020   05/22/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 000 00 015          54.99
 0012 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2000032 0002 PayPal UPS 5/3  05/03/20 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020           6.90
 0013 OFFICE SUPPLIES-TREAS.            2000032 0002 PayPalUPS5/8/20 05/08/20 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020          20.05
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 0014 Central Office Misc Suppl         2000211 0001 PayPalUPS5/24/2 05/24/20 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000           6.90
 0015 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2000212 0001 eFAX 1424504    05/14/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099          89.95
 0016 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 HR Wolf 5/22/20 05/22/20 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          25.12
 0017 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 HomeDepot5/26   05/26/20 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000         116.69
 0018 Open PO for Lighthousepur         2000598 0001 Lowes5/26/2020  05/26/20 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000         187.14
 0019 Supplies and materials fo         2000806 0001 VEX Robotics 2  05/01/20 05 018 4630 439 900M 000000 003 00 000         451.66
 0020 Flight                            2000920 0002 SouthwestAir5/5 05/05/20 05 590 2213 439 9020 000000 006 00 000         289.96-
 0021 Lunch supplies                    2001010 0001 PinhookMeats5/2 05/20/20 05 001 2411 560 0000 000000 000 00 000         332.59
 0022 pen PO for the 2019-2020s         2001034 0001 VEX Robotics    05/01/20 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000         410.55
 0023 Top Loading Hot / Cold Wa         2001133 0001 HomeDepot5/5/20 05/05/20 05 007 4600 891 9001 000000 000 00 000         149.00
 0024 Top Loading Hot / Cold Wa         2001133 0001 HomeDepot5/6/20 05/06/20 05 007 4600 891 9001 000000 000 00 000          27.98
 0025 NEW STORAGE SHED - BUILDI         2001153 0001 AmerSteelCarpor 04/29/20 05 003 2730 630 0000 000000 000 00 000         440.00
 0026 CoVid 19 Specific Purchas         2001173 0001 QuayDrug5/19/20 05/19/20 05 001 2720 519 0000 000000 000 00 044          69.95
 0027 Goodie Bag Supplies and G         2001182 0001 SamsClub5/4/20  05/04/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000         463.74
 0028 Speedway Gift Cards forem         2001199 0001 Speedway5/20/20 05/20/20 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         250.00
 0029 DECORATIONS FOR 2020GRADU         2001200 0001 PartyPlace5/15  05/15/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000          58.80
 0030 Squat Stool-Medium                2001220 0001 Etsy.com5/27/20 05/27/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000          53.32
 0031 Trace-Large-Blue                  2001220 0002 Etsy.com5/27/20 05/27/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000          99.99
 0032 Wall Typewriter-Large             2001220 0003 Etsy.com5/27/20 05/27/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000          70.79
 0033 Estimated Shipping                2001220 0004 Etsy.com5/27/20 05/27/20 05 499 1270 519 9020 000000 006 00 000          16.00
 0034 GOLD NASSP STICKERS FORDI         2001222 0001 NASSP 5/26/2020 05/26/20 05 200 4141 891 922S 000000 002 00 000          29.20
 0035 Barnes and Noble Gift Car         2001240 0001 Kroger5/26/2020 05/26/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          75.00
 0036 Sour Patch Kids                   2001240 0002 Kroger5/26/2020 05/26/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          34.00
 0037 Swedish Fish                      2001240 0003 Kroger5/26/2020 05/26/20 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          20.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,584.25

Check: 075863 Type: W Date: 06/30/20 Vendor: AMY HEYDINGER                  Vendor#: 008317 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MS Educator Licensure2019         2000340 0002 EducAide6/2020  06/30/20 05 001 1120 239 0000 000000 003 00 000         100.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $100.00

Check: 075791 Type: B Date: 06/15/20 Vendor: ANDREW CARPENTER               Vendor#: 001402 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC - COREY HOL  201542         0001                 06/15/20 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 075769 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: BRANDON GRANT                  Vendor#: 001090 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Galion City Police office         2001248 0001 Graduation Secu 05/30/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.00

Check: 075770 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: BRIAN SATERFIELD               Vendor#: 007783 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Galion City Police office         2001248 0001 GraduationSecur 06/01/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000          90.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $90.00

Check: 075771 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER               Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Services related to finan         2000166 0001 0762427         05/26/20 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020       1,298.50
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,298.50
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Check: 075843 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: BRICKER & ECKLER               Vendor#: 007134 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Services related to finan         2000166 0001 0764123         06/19/20 05 001 2310 418 0000 000000 000 00 020         487.40
                                                                                                        Check total:        $487.40

Check: 075807 Type: B Date: 06/22/20 Vendor: BRUCE THEM                     Vendor#: 001404 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC - BRIANNA T  201549         0001                 06/22/20 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                325.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $325.00

Check: 075813 Type: W Date: 06/23/20 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 GAME FOOTBALL NCAA - OFFI         2001109 0001 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         790.00
 0002 MOUTHGUARD W/STRAP                2001109 0002 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         100.00
 0003 YOUTH ULTRA LITE KNEE PAD         2001109 0003 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         162.50
 0004 FOOTBALL BELT    NAVY             2001109 0004 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         150.00
 0005 WILSON GST TDY W/LAID INS         2001109 0005 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         240.00
 0006 PRO TEC 5-PAD GIRDLE              2001109 0006 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         625.00
 0007 VARSITY SKILL SHOULDER PA         2001109 0007 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         239.99
 0008 VARSITY SKILL SHOULDER PA         2001109 0008 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000       1,679.93
 0009 VARSITY SKILL SHOULDER PA         2001109 0009 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         479.98
 0010 FREIGHT                           2001109 0012 909221685       06/07/20 05 300 4516 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         183.70
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,651.10

Check: 075864 Type: W Date: 06/30/20 Vendor: C & T DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT CO. Vendor#: 008126 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 FOOD SERVICE GRANT FOREQU         2001191 0001 57-40104-01     06/30/20 05 599 3120 640 9020 000000 003 00 006      15,435.62
                                                                                                        Check total:     $15,435.62

Check: 075733 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: CAMPO, LUPE                    Vendor#: 007950 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Mileage                           2000764 0001 MileageJan-May  05/25/20 05 001 2411 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         196.65
                                                                                                        Check total:        $196.65

Check: 075844 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: CANAAN CONCRETE                Vendor#: 001214 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 NEW STORAGE SHED - BUILDI         2001153 0001 Concrete Pad    06/29/20 05 003 2730 630 0000 000000 000 00 000       4,500.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,500.00

Check: 075734 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 May 2020        05/31/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009       3,141.11
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,141.11

Check: 075865 Type: W Date: 06/30/20 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 X001290922:01   06/11/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          27.52
 0002 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 X001290922:02   06/15/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          91.42
 0003 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2000926 0001 X001291226:01   06/23/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          42.48
                                                                                                        Check total:        $161.42
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Check: 075795 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: CATAPULT LEARNING WEST, LLC    Vendor#: 001054 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BEST School - A Keller            2000052 0001 INV95088        04/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       4,005.00
 0002 BEST School - C Patrick           2000052 0002 INV95088        04/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,945.00
 0003 BEST School - G McCoy             2000052 0005 INV95088        04/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       4,051.40
 0004 BEST School - K Clark             2000052 0006 INV95088        04/08/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,559.30
 0005 BEST School - C Cook              2000052 0003 INV98578        06/09/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018      11,855.00
 0006 BEST School - K Clark             2000052 0006 INV98578        06/09/20 05 001 1246 411 0000 000000 000 00 018       3,532.90
                                                                                                        Check total:     $30,948.60

Check: 075845 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO ATHLETIC LEAGUE   Vendor#: 009343 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               ATTN: MIKE LINDSEY
 0001 Profits from MS basketbal         2001282 0001 MS BasketBTourn 06/22/20 05 300 4550 410 900M 000000 003 00 000       2,427.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,427.00

Check: 075735 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00187210        05/18/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,645.08
 0002 FUEL FOR MAINTENANCE (OFF         2000001 0002 00187210        05/18/20 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         186.08
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,831.16

Check: 075846 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2000001 0001 00187938        06/10/20 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009         135.01
                                                                                                        Check total:        $135.01

Check: 075796 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO YOUTH CENTER      Vendor#: 007267 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 2019/2020 DETENTION CENTE         2000033 0001 0001011         06/08/20 05 001 1990 474 0000 000000 000 00 018       8,330.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $8,330.00

Check: 075797 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: CHENILLE SPECIALTY SUPPLY      Vendor#: 008869 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BOYS MOAC CHAMPION PATCHE         2000941 0001 0002313         04/15/20 05 300 4558 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         107.40
 0002 BOYS SWIMMING MOAC CHAMPI         2000941 0002 0002313         04/15/20 05 300 4558 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         179.00
 0003 FREIGHT                           2000941 0003 0002313         04/15/20 05 300 4558 510 900S 000000 002 00 000          35.90
                                                                                                        Check total:        $322.30

Check: 075736 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: CHRISTINE SMITH                Vendor#: 006552 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 College Reimbursement             2001187 0001 Tuition May2020 05/29/20 05 001 1110 112 0000 000000 000 00 200         286.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $286.00

Check: 075847 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: CINDY CONNER                   Vendor#: 003485 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 College Reimbursement2019         2001195 0001 Tuition 6/2020  06/29/20 05 001 1110 231 0000 000000 006 00 000         572.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $572.00

Check: 075737 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
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 0001 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4049673099      05/05/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
 0002 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4050254740      05/12/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
 0003 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4050829393      05/19/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          68.14
 0004 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4051464178      05/27/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          88.60
                                                                                                        Check total:        $293.02

Check: 075866 Type: W Date: 06/30/20 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4051998373      06/02/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0002 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4052613082      06/09/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0003 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4053229066      06/16/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0004 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4053869089      06/23/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
 0005 2019/20 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2000044 0001 4054594925      06/30/20 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          66.60
                                                                                                        Check total:        $333.00

Check: 075772 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date:    VOID:   06/16/20 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2000004 0007 A08-00800-01JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         297.31
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2000004 0015 A08-00800-01JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         942.86
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2000004 0001 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       9,196.96
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2000004 0002 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       9,196.96
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2000004 0003 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       9,196.96
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2000004 0004 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       9,196.96
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A08-02210-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000         298.27
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A08-02220-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         424.44
 0013 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2000004 0006 A10-01450-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         450.46
 0014 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01450-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          23.14
 0015 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A10-01452-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         166.01
 0016 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A10-01460-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         618.86
 0017 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A12-00200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         199.12
 0018 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A12-00200-00JUN 06/03/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009         151.54
                                                                                                        Check total:     $40,365.85

Check: 075814 Type: W Date: 06/23/20 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2000004 0011 A08-02230-00JUN 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000          35.53
 0002 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2000004 0010 A08-02240-00JUN 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000          47.92
 0003 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A08-02250-00JUN 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         246.24
 0004 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A08-02250-00JUN 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          12.86
 0005 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2000004 0007 A080080001JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         175.54
 0006 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2000004 0015 A080080001JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001          12.86
 0007 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2000004 0001 A080220000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       6,526.62
 0008 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2000004 0002 A080220000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       6,526.61
 0009 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2000004 0003 A080220000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       6,526.61
 0010 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2000004 0004 A080220000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       6,526.61
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2000004 0008 A080221000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000          35.53
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2000004 0009 A080222000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000          47.92
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 0013 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2000004 0006 A1001450-00JUN  06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         450.46
 0014 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A1001450-00JUN  06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011          23.14
 0015 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2000004 0013 A100145200JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011           6.26
 0016 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2000004 0014 A100146000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010           6.26
 0017 ELECTRICITY - TRANS CTR           2000004 0005 A120020000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         317.89
 0018 WATER - TRANS CTR                 2000004 0012 A120020000JUN20 06/01/20 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009           6.26
                                                                                                        Check total:     $27,531.12

Check: 075815 Type: W Date: 06/23/20 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO,INC       Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES-BUS GRG              2000003 0001 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 009         202.62
 0002 GAS SERVICES-ADMN CTR             2000003 0002 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          42.65
 0003 GAS SERVICES-M.S.                 2000003 0003 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         416.21
 0004 GAS SERVICES-ELEM                 2000003 0004 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         306.56
 0005 GAS SERVICES-FIELD HS             2000003 0005 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          42.65
 0006 GAS SERVICES-STADIUM              2000003 0006 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         267.54
 0007 GAS SERVICES-H.S.                 2000003 0007 May 2020        06/09/20 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         895.56
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,173.79

Check: 075798 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY BOARD OF DD    Vendor#: 009783 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 FY20 Preschool Sub Aides          2001275 0001 20014 1920 B    06/01/20 05 001 1280 411 0000 000000 000 00 018         548.26
                                                                                                        Check total:        $548.26

Check: 075799 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2019/20 FINGERPRINTING-RE         2000035 0001 May 2020        06/01/20 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         236.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $236.00

Check: 075809 Type: B Date: 06/22/20 Vendor: CRYSTAL CAMPBELL               Vendor#: 001406 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Refund WashDC-CECILIA CAM  201551         0001                 06/22/20 03 200 1620     9001 000000 003                375.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $375.00

Check: 075812 Type: B Date: 06/23/20 Vendor: DANIELLE PRINGLE               Vendor#: 001409 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Lunch Refund - Tyler Dowe  201559         0001                 06/23/20 03 006 1512     0000 000000 008                 80.66
 0002 Lunch Refund - Draicyn Do  201559         0002                 06/23/20 03 006 1512     0000 000000 006                 90.25
                                                                                                        Check total:        $170.91

Check: 075773 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: DATA RECOGNITION CORPORATION   Vendor#: 002942 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:
                                               DRC/CTB
 0001 Shipping for supplies             2000605 0005 0141473         02/19/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034          96.15
 0002 Basic Service Scoring and         2000605 0006 0141473         02/19/20 05 001 2120 511 0000 000000 000 00 034       1,332.52
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,428.67

Check: 075728 Type: B Date: 06/02/20 Vendor: DAWN BURKHOLDER                Vendor#: 008926 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Lunch Refund -JAMES BURKH  201500         0001                 06/02/20 03 006 1512     0000 000000 002                 17.95
                                                                                                        Check total:         $17.95
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Check: 075704 Type: W Date: 05/21/20 Vendor: DEAN’S TROPHY HOUSE            Vendor#: 000064 Stat/Date:    VOID:   06/29/20 Bank:

 0001 End of Year Awards                2001122 0001 0006507         05/20/20 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         712.50
                                                                                                        Check total:        $712.50

Check: 075848 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: DEAN’S TROPHY HOUSE            Vendor#: 000064 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 End of Year Awards                2001122 0001 6507 Rev        05/20/20 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         712.50
                                                                                                        Check total:        $712.50

Check: 075849 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: DIGITAL RIVER GMBH             Vendor#: 001381 Stat/Date:    VOID:   06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Upgrade AbleBits.com Ulti         2001132 0001 648676923       06/04/20 05 001 2990 516 0000 000000 000 00 036         121.17
                                                                                                        Check total:        $121.17

Check: 075867 Type: W Date: 06/30/20 Vendor: DIGITAL RIVER GMBH             Vendor#: 001381 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Upgrade AbleBits.com Ulti         2001132 0001 648676923 2nd   06/04/20 05 001 2990 516 0000 000000 000 00 036         121.17
                                                                                                        Check total:        $121.17

Check: 913818 Type: M Date: 06/02/20 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2000013 0001 MerchSvcFeeJUN  06/02/20 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 913824 Type: M Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Equipment Lease                   2000012 0001 Lease Pmt-JUNE  06/05/20 05 001 2530 419 0000 000000 000 00 000          38.20
                                                                                                        Check total:         $38.20

Check: 075850 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: ESC OF CENTRAL OHIO            Vendor#: 007994 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 "SOS TEAM" INTERVENTION A         2000680 0001 0143241         06/24/20 05 467 2135 419 0000 000000 006 00 000         115.50
                                                                                                        Check total:        $115.50

Check: 075738 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 STAGE ARRANGEMENTS FORGRA         2001207 0001 0003543         05/18/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000         104.89
                                                                                                        Check total:        $104.89

Check: 075774 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: FLOWER CART FLORIST            Vendor#: 000586 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Fern rental                       2001249 0001 0003564         06/01/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000          40.00
 0002 Delivery charge                   2001249 0002 0003564         06/01/20 05 200 4670 891 947S 000000 002 00 000           4.89
                                                                                                        Check total:         $44.89

Check: 075775 Type: W Date: 06/05/20 Vendor: FORECAST5 ANALYTICS INC        Vendor#: 001143 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 5Sight License FY21               2001236 0001 INV11559        05/18/20 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000       6,180.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,180.00
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Check: 075739 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0017 202037701       05/05/20 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 010       1,529.85
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0009 202037799       05/20/20 05 001 2730 571 0000 000000 000 00 015          23.31
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,553.16

Check: 075800 Type: W Date: 06/17/20 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0001 202038174       05/31/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000         407.67
 0002 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0001 202038232       05/31/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000         127.90
 0003 MS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2000034 0002 202038296       05/31/20 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 003 00 000          25.51
 0004 MS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2000034 0006 202038296       05/31/20 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 003 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $586.08

Check: 075816 Type: W Date: 06/23/20 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0004 202038576       06/16/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 003 00 015          89.55
                                                                                                        Check total:         $89.55

Check: 075740 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: FRED RINEHART                  Vendor#: 004547 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 TUITION REIMBURSEMENT FY2         2001160 0001 TuitionReim6/20 06/03/20 05 001 1130 231 0000 000000 002 00 000         286.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $286.00

Check: 075817 Type: W Date: 06/23/20 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 Blanket PO for office sup         2000189 0001 1378803-0       06/19/20 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         161.20
                                                                                                        Check total:        $161.20

Check: 075851 Type: W Date: 06/29/20 Vendor: FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS        Vendor#: 000236 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 TELEPHONE- ALL SCHOOL             2000002 0001 216159BD6/19/20 06/19/20 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         169.25
                                                                                                        Check total:        $169.25

Check: 075741 Type: W Date: 06/03/20 Vendor: G. & L. SUPPLY COMPANY         Vendor#: 000435 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:06/30/20 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0645360         05/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         323.10
 0002 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0645400         05/11/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         324.38
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0646246         05/18/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044         157.47
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0646275         05/18/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          33.52
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0646317         05/18/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          42.69
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0647149         05/26/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          92.65
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0647150         05/26/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          18.07
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2000014 0010 0647224         05/26/20 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 044          67.04
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,058.92
